GS20 SMD Series
© 2025 Liown Semiconductor Co., Ltd.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Version: V1
1
Spark Gap
SPG Datasheet
Additional Information

Voltage
Minimum
Insulation
Resistance
Maximum
Capacitance
(1KHz-6Vmax)
Surge
Current
Capacity
Surge
Voltage
Capacity
VS (V) Test
Voltage R (MΩ) C(pF) @8/20µs (A) @10/700µs (V)
GS20-141NM 140±30% 50VDC 100 0.8 500 2000
GS20-201MM 200±20% 100VDC 100 0.8 500 2000
GS20-301MM 300±20% 100VDC 100 0.8 500 2000
GS20-401MM 400±20% 250VDC 100 0.8 500 2000
GS20-501MM 500±20% 250VDC 100 0.8 500 2000
GS20-601MM 600±20% 250VDC 100 0.8 500 2000
GS20-701MM 700±20% 250VDC 100 0.8 500 2000
GS20-102MM 1000±20% 500VDC 100 0.8 500 2000
Test Methods and Results
Items Test Method Standard
DC Spark-over Voltage the DC spark-over voltage ascend up within 500V/s. Test current is 0.5mA max. Meet specified value
Minimum Insulation